

JR LANGUAGE TRANSLATION SERVICES PROVIDES INTERPRETATION SERVICES AT UN WEEK

JR Language Translation Services Inc. provided simultaneous interpretation services in Midtown Manhattan for world leaders ahead of New York City's UN Week.

NEW YORK CITY, NY, USA, October 3, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>IR Language Translation Services</u> Inc. provided <u>simultaneous interpretation services</u> in Midtown Manhattan for world leaders ahead of New York City's UN Week.

The meeting brought over 2,000 attendees from various nations. The JR Language Team of interpreters broadcasted into various languages using a technology that allows attendees to listen directly from a smartphone App. The event was held as a kick-off to a week of important discussions surrounding climate change and other key issues that the world is facing.

Douglas Dohr, the Language Solutions Specialist coordinating the event commented: "the event was a great example of how technology is evolving in the interpretation industry and how JR Language Translation Services helps clients communicate effectively in the global stage".

JR Language (jrlanguage.com) provides interpretation services as small as one-on-one meetings to large scale global conferences such as the event recently held in New York City. The company offers a complete set of solutions with expertise in translating documents, websites, software, and video. JR Language is a one-stop translation agency with more than 13 years facilitating multilingual communications in the USA and abroad.

Sergio Ruffolo JR Language Translation Services, Inc. +1 5859357144 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.